BePadel

8a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en GoGo Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar
01/1/24 21:30

01/1/24 21:30

01/1/24 22:20

01/M/24 22:20

01/1/24 2310

01/M/24 2310

02/11/24 1:30

02/11/24 1:30

02/1/24.12:20

02/1/24.12:20

02/11/2413:10
02/11/2413:10
02/11/2419:00
02/11/2419:00
02/11/24-19:50
02/11/24-19:50

02/11/24 20:40

02/11/24 20:40

Local

Raul Sanchez Iglesias
David Jimenez

Alex Molas Solsona
Dani Lopez

Alex Diaz Biel
Franco Feitt

Ricardo Salas
Rodrigo Jesus Lorenzo

Alex Molas Solsona
Dani Lopez

Alex Diaz Biel
Franco Feitt

Jose Valle
Carlos San Martin

Xavi Raventos
Gerard Lopez Vas

Dani Nufez
Marcos Pascual Peman

Martin Cuevas
Carlos Perez

Jose Valle
Carlos San Martin

Martin Cuevas
Carlos Perez

Daniel Trillo Vega
Lucas Sora

Mark Brito
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

David Navarro
Eduard Puig Valls

Ifaki Casado Blanco
Joan Gibert

Daniel Trillo Vega
Lucas Sora

David Navarro
Eduard Puig Valls

1/1

Calendario: Ta Masculina / Fase grupos

Resultado

9-7

9-7

9-5

5-9

9-8

9-4

8-9

6-9

9-4

9-7

8-9

9-7

9-8

9-4

8-9

39

9-5

6-9

Visitante
Alex Diaz Biel
Franco Feitt

Ricardo Salas
Rodrigo Jesus Lorenzo

Alex Molas Solsona
Dani Lopez

Raul Sanchez Iglesias
David Jimenez

Raul Sanchez Iglesias
David Jimenez

Ricardo Salas

Rodrigo Jesus Lorenzo
Dani Nufez

Marcos Pascual Peman

Martin Cuevas
Carlos Perez

Xavi Raventos
Gerard Lopez Vas

Jose Valle
Carlos San Martin

Xavi Raventos

Gerard Lopez Vas

Dani Nufez

Marcos Pascual Peman

IAaki Casado Blanco
Joan Gibert

David Navarro
Eduard Puig Valls

Daniel Trillo Vega
Lucas Sora

Mark Brito
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

Mark Brito
Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado

Ifaki Casado Blanco
Joan Gibert
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